
 

  
FRESH SALAD BOWLS 
Freshly prepared to order 
 
(v) House salad – Salad leaves, tomatoes, 
cucumber, red onions, bell pepper & olives 
(v) Greek salad – Salad leaves, tomatoes, 
cucumber, red onions, feta cheese & olives 
Tuna salad – Salad leaves, tomatoes, 
cucumber, red onions, bell pepper, tuna, olives 
& sliced hard-boiled egg 
Prawn salad – Salad leaves, tomatoes, 
cucumber, red onions, bell pepper & prawns in 
Marie-Rose sauce or Lemon Mayonnaise 
Sweet chilli chicken salad – Salad leaves, 
tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, bell pepper & 
chicken breast (served hot or cold) 
 
 
CREAM TEA OFFER 
Includes freshly made scone of choice, jam & 
clotted cream, americano/white americano or 
tea (+£1 for other hot drinks) 
 
 

SIDE ORDERS 
(v) Potato wedges 
(v) Marinated olives 
 
DESSERTS 
Subject to availability 
Please see the labelled displays to the left and 
atop the counter 
 
Selection of fine desserts, cream optional 
(v) Freshly made scones – assorted flavours, 
served with any of the following: 
Just butter 
Jam & butter 
Jam & clotted cream 
 
Extra butter portion 
Extra jam 
 
Ice creams can be found in the freezer next to 
the conservatory (seasonal) 
 

 
 

 
£7.20 
 
£10.50 
 
 
£11.25 
 
 
£12.75 
 
 
£11.40 

 
£6.75 
 

 
£2.95 
£2.50 
 
 
 
 
 
From £4.50 
 
 
£2.40 
£3.00 
£4.50 
 
10p 
60p 
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DRINKS MENU 
 HOT DRINKS 

 
Made with freshly ground coffee beans 
Espresso 
Americano 
White Americano (hot or cold milk on the side) 
Americano with cream 
Latte 
Cappuccino 
Mocha 
Extra shot 
 
Decaffeinated coffee 
Hot chocolate (squirty cream and 
marshmallows optional) 
 
English breakfast tea 
Pot for one 
Pot for two 
 
Earl Grey tea 
Pot for one 
Pot for two 
 
Decaffeinated tea 
Herbal tea (various, displayed above the coffee 
machine) 

COLD DRINKS 
Please see the display in the fridge to the left of 
the counter to check availability 
Seasonal stock variations may occur 
 
Coca-Cola, Fanta 
Diet Coke, Sprite Zero 
 
Bottle Green sparkling pressé – elderflower 
(other various flavours S.T.A.) 
Sparkling drinks – rose lemonade, ginger 
beer, dandelion & burdock (other flavours 
S.T.A) 
J20 juice drinks – orange & passionfruit or 
apple & raspberry 
 
Bottled apple or orange juice 
Bottled sparkling or still water 
 
Glass of fresh milk 

 
 
£2.20 
£2.70 
£3.20 
£3.45 
£3.70 
£3.40 
£4.10 
+£1 
 
+30p 
 
£4.00 

 
£2.30 
£3.80 
 
£2.60 
£4.10 
 

£2.30 
 
£2.30 

 
 
 
 
 
£2.50 
£2.30 
 
 
£2.70 
 
 
£2.65 
 
£2.70 
 
£2.50 
£2.25 
 
£1.80 

 
IMPORTANT NOTICE 

 

ALL MENU ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY (S.T.A.) 
ALLERGENS While we take great care to avoid cross-contamination, we cannot guarantee any item prepared in our café is completely free 

from allergens. If you have any severe food allergy or dietary restriction, please inform us when ordering and we will do our best to assist you. 
Food marked with (v) = suitable for vegetarians. Gluten free (gf) bread is available upon request. 

 



s 

FOOD MENU 
BREAKFAST/BRUNCH || 10:00AM TO 11:30AM 

(LAST ORDERS 11:30AM) 

 
LUNCH || 12:00PM TO 3:15PM 

(LAST ORDERS 3:15PM) 

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST 
Grilled bacon, scrambled or fried egg, sausages, 
baked beans, and grilled mushrooms 
Includes white or brown toast 
 
VEGETARIAN FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST 
Scrambled or fried egg, vegetarian sausages, 
baked beans, and grilled mushrooms 
Includes white or brown toast 
 
SERVED ON A LIGHTLY TOASTED CIABATTA 
 
(v) Scrambled egg 
(v) Scrambled egg and mushrooms 
Scrambled egg and bacon 
 

SERVED ON A WHITE CIABATTA 
(Butter optional) 
 
Bacon 
Bacon and fried egg 
Sausage 
 
Extras 
 
(v) Beans / Mushrooms / Tinned tomatoes 
(v) Toast (white or brown) with butter 
(v) Toast (white or brown) with marmalade or 
jam 
Toasted teacake (served all day) 

 
 
£8.99 
 
 
 
 
£8.99 
 
 
 
£5.00 
£5.80 
£5.90 
 

 
 
 
£4.75 
£5.00 
£4.75 
 
 
 
80p/each 
£1.80 
£2.40 
 
£1.90 

HOT PANINIS 
Freshly made to order, served on toasted white 
ciabatta with a side salad garnish 
 
Bacon & brie 
Ham, mature cheddar & fresh tomato 
Sweet chilli chicken & mozzarella 
Tuna, mature cheddar & red onion 
(v) Brie & tangy chutney 
(v) Mature cheddar & red onion 
(v) Tomato, mozzarella & fresh basil 
 
JACKET POTATOES 
Served with a portion of butter and a side salad 
garnish 
 
(v) Just butter 
(v) Grated cheddar cheese or baked beans 
(v) Grated cheddar cheese and baked beans 
Tuna mayonnaise 
Prawn mayonnaise 
Coronation chicken 
Sweet chilli chicken 
(v) Mature cheddar & red onion 

COLD SANDWICHES 
Freshly made to order, served on your choice 
of white or brown bread with a side salad 
garnish 
 
B.L.T. – Bacon, lettuce, fresh tomato & 
mayonnaise 
Roast chicken, crispy bacon & mayonnaise 
Roast ham & wholegrain mustard-mayonnaise 
Tuna mayonnaise 
Prawn, lemon mayonnaise & spring onion 
(v) Feta, beetroot & fresh basil 
(v) Mature cheddar & tangy chutney 
(v) Egg mayonnaise & spring onion 
 
WRAPS 
Freshly made to order, served in a white flour 
tortilla wrap with a side salad garnish 
 
Tuna mayonnaise 
Prawn & lemon mayonnaise 
Coronation chicken 
Sweet chilli chicken 

All 
£6.40 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£5.80 
£6.60 
£7.40 
£7.10 
£7.95 
£7.80 
£7.80 
 

 
 

 
 
 
£6.30 
£6.50 
£6.20 
£5.90 
£6.70 
£6.50 
£5.90 
£5.70 
 
 
 
 
£7.10 
£8.20 
£7.70 
£7.70 

SPECIALS 
Please see the board by the counter 
 
(v) HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY 
Served with bread and butter 

 
(v) HOMEMADE QUICHE OF THE DAY 
Served with salad or potato wedges 

 
£5.50 

 
£ See board 

 
IMPORTANT NOTICE 

Please take note of your table number then place your order at the counter 
Be aware of the times for last orders 

Condiments can be found on your tables or on the main table by the door 

VALLEYSIDE GARDEN CAFÉ 
OPEN DAILY 10:00AM TO 4:00PM 
BELL HAGG, MANCHESTER ROAD, S10 5PX 
TEL.: 0114 230 9343 
 

WWW.VALLEYSIDEGARDENCAFE.CO.UK 
FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK: VALLEYSIDE GARDEN CAFE 

 


