

VALLEYSIDE GARDEN CAFÉ

OPEN DAILY 10:00AM TO 4:00PM BELL HAGG, MANCHESTER ROAD, S10 5PX

TEL.: 0114 230 9343

WWW.VALLEYSIDEGARDENCAFE.CO.UK FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK: VALLEYSIDE GARDEN CAFE

FRESH SALAD BOWLS Freshly prepared to order		SIDE ORDERS (v) Potato wedges (v) Marinated olives	£2.95 £2.50
 (v) House salad – Salad leaves, tomatoes, cucumber, red onions, bell pepper & olives (v) Greek salad – Salad leaves, tomatoes, cucumber, red onions, feta cheese & olives Tuna salad – Salad leaves, tomatoes, cucumber, red onions, bell pepper, tuna, olives 	£7.20 £10.50	DESSERTS Subject to availability Please see the labelled displays to the left and atop the counter	
& sliced hard-boiled egg Prawn salad – Salad leaves, tomatoes, cucumber, red onions, bell pepper & prawns in	£11.25	Selection of fine desserts, cream optional (v) Freshly made scones – assorted flavours, served with any of the following:	From £4.50
Marie-Rose sauce or Lemon Mayonnaise Sweet chilli chicken salad – Salad leaves, tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, bell pepper &	£12.75	Just butter Jam & butter Jam & clotted cream	£2.40 £3.00 £4.50
chicken breast (served hot or cold)	£11.40	Extra butter portion Extra jam	10p 60p
CREAM TEA OFFER Includes freshly made scone of choice, jam & clotted cream, americano/white americano or tea (+£1 for other hot drinks)	£6.75	Ice creams can be found in the freezer next to the conservatory (seasonal)	

DRINKS MENU

HOT DRINKS		COLD DRINKS Please see the display in the fridge to the left of	
Made with freshly ground coffee beans		the counter to check availability	
Espresso	£2.20	Seasonal stock variations may occur	
Americano White Americano (hot <i>or</i> cold milk on the side) Americano with cream	£2.70 £3.20 £3.45	Coca-Cola, Fanta Diet Coke, Sprite Zero	£2.50 £2.30
Latte Cappuccino Mocha Extra shot	£3.70 £3.40 £4.10 +£1	Bottle Green sparkling pressé – elderflower (other various flavours S.T.A.) Sparkling drinks – rose lemonade, ginger beer, dandelion & burdock (other flavours	£2.70
Decaffeinated coffee Hot chocolate (squirty cream and marshmallows optional)	+30p £4.00	S.T.A) J20 juice drinks – orange & passionfruit <i>or</i> apple & raspberry	£2.65 £2.70
English breakfast tea Pot for one Pot for two	£2.30 £3.80	Bottled apple <i>or</i> orange juice Bottled sparkling <i>or</i> still water	£2.50 £2.25
Earl Grey tea Pot for one Pot for two	£2.60 £4.10	Glass of fresh milk	£1.80
Decaffeinated tea Herbal tea (various, displayed above the coffee machine)	£2.30 £2.30		

IMPORTANT NOTICE

ALL MENU ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY (S.T.A.)

ALLERGENS While we take great care to avoid cross-contamination, we cannot guarantee any item prepared in our café is completely free from allergens. If you have any severe food allergy or dietary restriction, please inform us when ordering and we will do our best to assist you.

Food marked with (v) = suitable for vegetarians. Gluten free (gf) bread is available upon request.



VALLEYSIDE GARDEN CAFÉ

OPEN DAILY 10:00AM TO 4:00PM BELL HAGG, MANCHESTER ROAD, S10 5PX

TEL.: 0114 230 9343

WWW.VALLEYSIDEGARDENCAFE.CO.UK FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK: VALLEYSIDE GARDEN CAFE

FOOD MENU

BREAKFAST/BRUNCH || 10:00AM TO 11:30AM

(LAST ORDERS 11:30AM)

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST Grilled bacon, <u>scrambled <i>or</i> fried egg</u> , sausages, baked beans, and grilled mushrooms		SERVED ON A WHITE CIABATTA (Butter optional)	
Includes white or brown toast	£8.99	Bacon	£4.75
		Bacon and fried egg	£5.00
VEGETARIAN FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST Scrambled or fried egg, vegetarian sausages,		Sausage	£4.75
baked beans, and grilled mushrooms Includes <u>white <i>or</i> brown</u> toast	£8.99	Extras	
SERVED ON A LIGHTLY TOASTED CIABATTA		(v) Beans / Mushrooms / Tinned tomatoes(v) Toast (<u>white or brown</u>) with butter	80p/each £1.80
(v) Scrambled egg	£5.00	(v) Toast (white or brown) with marmalade or	£2.40
(v) Scrambled egg and mushrooms	£5.80	jam	
Scrambled egg and bacon	£5.90	Toasted teacake (served all day)	£1.90

LUNCH || 12:00PM TO 3:15PM

(LAST ORDERS 3:15PM)

SPECIALS

Please see the board by the counter

(v) HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY Served with bread and butter	£5.50	(v) HOMEMADE QUICHE OF THE DAY Served with salad or potato wedges	£ See board
HOT PANINIS Freshly made to order, served on toasted white ciabatta with a side salad garnish	AII £6.40	COLD SANDWICHES Freshly made to order, served on your choice of white or brown bread with a side salad garnish	
Bacon & brie Ham, mature cheddar & fresh tomato Sweet chilli chicken & mozzarella		B.L.T. – Bacon, lettuce, fresh tomato & mayonnaise	£6.30
Tuna, mature cheddar & red onion (v) Brie & tangy chutney (v) Mature cheddar & red onion		Roast chicken, crispy bacon & mayonnaise Roast ham & wholegrain mustard-mayonnaise Tuna mayonnaise	£6.50 £6.20 £5.90
(v) Tomato, mozzarella & fresh basil		Prawn, lemon mayonnaise & spring onion (v) Feta, beetroot & fresh basil	£6.70 £6.50
JACKET POTATOES Served with a portion of butter and a side salad garnish		(v) Mature cheddar & tangy chutney(v) Egg mayonnaise & spring onion	£5.90 £5.70
(v) Just butter(v) Grated cheddar cheese <i>or</i> baked beans(v) Grated cheddar cheese <i>and</i> baked beans	£5.80 £6.60 £7.40	WRAPS Freshly made to order, served in a white flour tortilla wrap with a side salad garnish	
Tuna mayonnaise Prawn mayonnaise Coronation chicken	£7.10 £7.95 £7.80	Tuna mayonnaise Prawn & lemon mayonnaise Coronation chicken	£7.10 £8.20 £7.70
Sweet chilli chicken	£7.80	Sweet chilli chicken	£7.70

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please take note of your <u>table number</u> then place your <u>order at the counter</u>

Be aware of the times for <u>last orders</u>

<u>Condiments</u> can be found <u>on your tables</u> <u>or</u> on the <u>main table by the door</u>